3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART D | ECR-15-007505 w2015 | IR | 6B
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED E | ECR-TSIONTHA ObEceors | XZ | TE
SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2151528-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
2151528-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SVART PP TCaToR | 3181308 - PR - - -
. - -] - | - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
2151528-5 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ATOH PLAT@@L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 Zﬁl - - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 12572
- - -] -] 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
) i SERVO - - - - - - - - - -] -] 2079988 - | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
clolo28-6 : NON=CRIMPHETGHT ADJUST /N LaTch pLAT - - ] - - - - — >119641-1 TFEED CAM. ALR FEED s
2151528-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - | | 2119798- | DETENT PIN 247
7-2151528-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- -] - | - 2119758- 1 RAM. AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED. NON-ADJ. |245
- | | | | 2119082-1  |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
gfg - | | | | 2119083- | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
-l -1 2] 2] - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - -] -] 2063440 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- -] | - 2119740-2 |TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA - - ] 1| - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
R ST Rt - -1 -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |]1772
T TNYRT R TIS : R 594969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TNSUL 0.61 o [‘024} - - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
: ‘ - - - -] 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
R I A R AN : R 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 137
- - -1 2119799- 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL DATA: HIROSE TERMINAL HIROSE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 W W W 1-22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
TERMINAL NAWE: HIROSE TERMINAL I ReFIREF| T 21 Te544- 1 FEtD TINGER FSSENBLY SF o
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE Aﬁi - 1 1 | | 51199551 1SSY LUBRICATOR SIBE D 13
XEEY%QQ%ION M TAD-P 0506 ) ) -l 2] 2 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
SPECIFICATION ) ) ) - | | | 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
- | | | | 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER &2
TERMINALS APPLIED A& [0 [ [ 1 | T | 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL - 1 l l l wgflégliWWA @izEE;SOE#AgéEE Ezg
1949699- 1 DF 20F-2830SCFA ’
19690 SE208 83050 - | - -1 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
-l 2121212 2168078 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - | 2119793- 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
: Nl - | 3] -1 313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
WIRE ® LE{} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT -l 2121212 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
SI/E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 1 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
28 AWG 0.52+/-0.02 [.020+/-.0011 10.3 - - - - 1 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
30 AWG 0.50+/-0.02 [.020+/-.0011 10. 4 ] - 4 4 4 4 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - | | 2119370-1 RAM ~AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
¥WARNING N I T AR 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 47
AR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
Zl LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - -] W c119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK »39
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 1?& - 1 1 1 1 ;llzggél EiMHgﬁgHEiftiiiiésé$$tE | g?
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N T T - T 1190921 TBOLT  ADJUSTMENT 3%
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | 4-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2] 2 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i L R R c161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | 1320908-8 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151528-4 - - - »
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151528-5 | | | | c-1901086-0 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151528-6 - 2| 2 1 2 |72 22283~ 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | EELEEER LEVER, DRAS RELEASE 2
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N A A 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL | gi
- | | | | 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE ‘
1/\x§§§fg gﬁig ﬁﬁ%@?? £?55f9555 fgggfgg Jg gﬁﬁgﬁg§ gg f§§%§ ffé - | | | JOUSTT otR, oAT HD SHLDR 5.9 DIA X 6.9 c3
"OR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. i L R R c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 gé
- | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 2572, - 1 1 1 1 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ~ | ! ! ! 57¢2280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | 1 1-356885-5 |STOP, SHEAR I ]
1?& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S | | | c119900" ] DRLAR HOLDER, FHOWI Rt
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | ! ! ! 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | | | 1803334-8  |ANVIL. COMBINATION 8
- | | | | 1-2119757-9 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. N w w w > 538011-8 1BL0CK_ CRINPER SPACER 7
AN WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR TS O O O O 1-1803326-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 13
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM - 1 | | 1803078-6  |SPACER., PRECISION P
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT. NI 1 1 1 1 18033237 |CRINPER. WIRE PREVIUN 1
] N [TEM
ié‘WRMWALRE@MRESLUWHCNHON [T T -6 o) ¢ PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 200CT2011 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C ) MOYER ;) TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
Cﬁ BN 200CT2011 ) [Z/;Z§§; Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 200CT201 1 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON & e Dceon §ide feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151528 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DIST

66

REVISTONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

b IYPE

PNEUMA T IC 2500\

=

%/@
G
SERVO

LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

@ L— 40mm STROKE

AIR FEED

SEE SHEET 1

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT RE;
FRONT HOLES

£

I

A
ﬁ
13

lg

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

Shown sheets

shown sheets

(Paocific version

. SRch 24T 08 DWCN_ MOYER 200CT20T! > TE Connectivity
CHK 200CT2011 ) L/ / é%% Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TOLERANCES UNLESS T ELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 200CT201 1 [NAME ‘
I ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
+- PRODUCT SPEC '
il ] Applicator
@E i: APPLICATION SPEC ]
+- B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
. A 100779 (C=2151528
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVE

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151528-2 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151528-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151528-4 - - -
SERvO - - - - - - - - | | 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25]
2-2151528-5 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - - 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 1 2063440-1 S R B 5079966 1 [BUSHING  LCH5 12 WISUMI 540
2-2151528-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B w w 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSON 16
121515287 £ CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 2119082-1 |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- w w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
zfl - w w 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- R 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- R 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA - - - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
CRIMP S17F ey - w w 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE [0.64 mm [.025] F - | REF |REF |REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TNSUL 0 61 mm L 0247 = - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- w w 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
APPLICAZ%E%Q%;gUCTIONS L] B 2119641-2  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- w w 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN [ 45
- w w 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1 44
- 4| 4| 4 2168400-5  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- w w 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF (I
TERMINAL DATA: HIROSE TERMINAL HIROSE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINAL NAME: HIROSE TERMINAL - 1 1 1 211909272-7 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE i 1 ;fgi;“ EéTDEEE;éEEF?EgER 32;6 RLEL @g
1.20-1.90 mm [.047-.075 IN] )0.50-0.60 mm [.020-.024 IN] - TR SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP . PROGRAMMED T35
XEEMM%ION TAD-P 0506 ] : L - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
SPECTFICATION - w w 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIEDA&X - REF| - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HIROSE TERMINAL Aﬁl -] | | cli1995o-1 JASST, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 13
940699 T0F 28305CF A - w w 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
19496992 F 208 2830SCFA -2l 2] 2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
- w w 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
- w w 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 37
e - L TuE hEonT TR - w w 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
@ - w w 1-2119791-4 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SI/E ng mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | i i 5119943~ 1 WASHER. SPACER 59
c8 AWG 0.52+/-0.02 [.020+/-.001] 10.3 B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
30 AWG 0.50+/-0.02 [.020+/-.001] 10.4 -2l 22 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- w w 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
-2l 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 |
- - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
*WARNING B 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - W W c079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 29) 41
E!!ﬂ L ARGEST WIRE SIZFE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - w w 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R T BP0 ST A RS g;
zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - | w 4-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | w 1320908-8 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N w i 2-1901086-0 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE >
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED 1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N A I 22c83-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 21
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:. | - | | 356835~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
N T S ST 0 T Y S (O T ot
- w w 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE "l | | 803714 SR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. Pt c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 L | | _190c072  (WASILR, TLAL RLO M ol
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 -] | | c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
- w w 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 S | | L-90088u7> |5 [OF, SHLA u
’ - - w w 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/3\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - W W 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. w | w w 1803334-8  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
zfg CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] | | 1-2119757-9 |DEPRESSUR, SHEAR O
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | W W 2-238011-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 1 | 1 1 1-1803326-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Aﬁl TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. | * W 1803078-6  |SPACER, PRECISION 2
Zﬁl w | w w 1803323-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
AN TERMINAL REQUIRES LUBRICATION. S -2T|-25|-22) PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM
R e P T e [om Z00CTZ0T — TE Comectin
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—CF: !f;iz ZOOCTZOWW % /Z/—/E HOrHSburg’ PAY1”0573608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 200CT201 1 [NAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
el 1 Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @E% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES T A 1| 00779 [@=2151528 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 B — — o
SEE SHEET 1
. B ST
0 0
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
SERVO = <
@
A\ @
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
|
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
AN
]
CAM POST T LTON mlf—r,ip
ﬁ 1}
30mm STROKE .
- L2
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
T P R R S [ Z00CT20T] S ERRR
CHTK CLBIN 200CT201 1 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 200CT201 1 [name ‘
mm —L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}mg .
- B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL AN = WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151528 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | 4 REVE

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_31


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_32



